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First Name |Last Name |Email Cell Company Initial
Adam Teves ateves@larmarindustries.com (817) 313-0700 LarMar /é/r
Adolphus Qji adolphus@acoassociates.com (469) 231-8355 ACO Associates, Inc
Adolphus Oji adolphus@acoassociates.com (469) 231-8355 ACO Assaciates, Inc ]
Adriab Espinosa espinosautilityconstruction@gmail.com (972) 750-0012 Espinosa Utility Construction LLC
Adrian Johnson Adrian@Kuniklo.com (602) 425-4930 Kuniklo Corporation ~ //J’
Adrian Johnson adrian@kuniklo.com (602) 425-43930
Akinade Ajunwon bisalinks@bisalinks.com (972) 827-8560 Bisa-Links Ventures, Inc /4' i A
Alex Peebles apeebles@ypassociates.com (817) 683-633% Yazel Peebles& Associates /
Allyson Ridnour Allyson@ plan.design (972) 900-9202 _
, STEP
Amanda DeGrazia adegrazia@undergroundsupportservices.com ) ;
4 7 2
4/// /7
Amir Raza amirraza@callmasters.us (972) 955-0755 Callmasters Inc [LfT A
- LRSIk ¢
Amir Raza amirraza@callmasters.us (972) 955-0855 Callmasters Inc
Amy Alexander Amyalexander310@gmail.com (228) 861-3554 First Choice Safety Sclutions
Angelo Pena apena@vergeit.com (817) 235-0992 Verge IT
1778
Ann Adams aadams@roneengineers.com (469) 556-6402 Rone Engineering *L////(// i
Anny Adekunle customercare @favorconsultinginc.com (817) 400-8018 Demlan Solutions
Anthony Hood ahood@shamgarenterprisesllc.com (254) 317-2541 Shamgar Enterprises LLC
Ashley Nguyen anguyen@aghaengineering.com (281) 777-8078 Agha Engineering, LLC
B Minoff Amyalexander310@gmail.com (228) 861-3554
. eyt Bhpd
Barbara Jennings info@icesumlawncare.com (817) 366-7200 Ice Sum Lawn Care Plus N
Al
Bill Birdsong bhirdsong@pittsbirdsong.com (214) 957-6808 PittsBirdsong Bonds and Insuranc (%}/“p{ il
7@\;
Blake Nava blakenava@cimalogisticsllc.com (817) 798-0041 CIMA Logistics LLC ‘
<
Brian Castro beastro@descotoinc.com (872) 202-1145 d'Escoto, Inc. -
Brice Sanders Brice.Sanders@ 1836engineering.com (806) 555-8231 1836 Engineering /27 >
—
Carlos Jauregui info@5eragroup.com (817) 609-7762 5Era Group
Carlos Lopez clopez031@hotmail.com (903) 819-8316 Texas pro trucking lic
CARLOS JAUREGUI CKAUREGUI@JASIGNSGRAPHIC.COM (817) 609-7762 J&A SIGNS
Carlos Lopez clopez031@hotmail.com (903) 819-8316 Texas pro
Carlos Prada (503) 771-9422
Cassidy Bowman Suarez |chowman@econolite.com (512) 884-8159 Econolite
Catherine QOgie Cathyogie@yahoo.com (469) 450-1527 Rockhaven Group LLC
Cathie Figueroa cathie.figueroa@inwesco.com (424) 200-5006 Inwesco
Charles Woods Il bigleaguelogistix@gmail.com (817) 724-4126 Big League Logistix LLC & 24X Cyber Force
Chau Tran chau.tran@whitehorsedistribution.com (817) 658-4948
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chetan patel cpatel@rnrcinc.com (267) 968-9900 RNRC Enterprise, Inc.
Chris Thorne chris.thorne@f3mllc.com (713) 907-5107 F3M LLC
CHRISTOPHER GRANT info@winnymanconstruction.com (512) 827-7861 Winnyman Construction
Clayton Standford cstandford@larmarindustries.com (432) 269-9253 5
%
Cliff Marks cliff. marks@2paragon.com (469) 703-6374 Paragon Project Resources, Inc LT > £f [
Corey Jones dactwayservices@gmail.com (817) 313-5090 Dactway
Cornell Yancy cyancy@simonengineering.com (469) 389-8970 Simon Engineering & Consulting
Dale Blackshire dale@aaa-pipe.com (817) 723-1286 Omni Pipe Solutions
Dalton Hamilton dalton.hamilton@ddserv.com (817) 406-6172 Dallas Digital Services
Dalton Hamilton dalton.hamilton@ddserv.com (817) 406-6172 Dallas Digital Services
Dalton Hamilton dalton.hamilton@ddserv.com (817) 406-6172 Dallas Digital Services
Dalton Hamilton dalton.hamilton@ddserv.com (817) 406-6172 Dallas Digital Services
Dan Rosado danrosado9@gmail.com (602) 616-0126 :]//
Dave Rambaran daverambaran@drgeosciences.com (318) 780-8292 DRGeoES,LLC
David larussi david@supernovaaerial.com (469) 682-7261 SuperNova Aerial
David Easler david.easler@ahwhirl.com (214) 205-7482 AhWhirl Innovation Labs
& ~
David Tayyari dtayyari@dikita.com (214) 718-4582 Dikita Enterprises, Inc. }’ /L /
Ve V4
David larussi david@supernovaaerial.com (469) 682-7261 SuperNova Aerial // %Jf/ -
David Torres david@securecaminc.com (214) 763-6332 Secure Cam Inc
David Rocha david@edgpros.com
David Ajunwon
DeMarlon Reed demarlon.reed@flrsolutionslic.com (817) 995-2129 FLR Solutions LLC
Denona Lee close2Zhomel8@gmail.com (940) 594-1167 Close To Home Holdings LLC
Devarajan Chelliah dchelliah@hvj.com (832) 803-9700
Diane Gollhofer diane@dgrconsultants.com (214) 404-8454 DGR Consultants LLC
Diane Gollhofer diane@dgrconsultants.com (214) 404-8454 DGR Consultants LLC
Dimeji Oladele dipechola@yahoo.com (832) 416-3934 DI-PECH INTERNATIONAL LLC
Don Johnson djohnson@solarayengineering.com (214) 500-0206 Solaray Engineering, Inc. ;',//
Don Johnson djohnson@solarayengineering.com (572) 247-1516
Edqualon Gibson qualon@edgpros.com (469) 810-4276 EDG Pro Contractors
Eduardo Hernandez ed@aztkllc.com (214) 489-8990 AZTK LLC
Elizabeth Yanez  |Dosser liz@greenpencilconsulting.com (972) 768-0683 Green Pencil Consulting, LLC Q/LAD
Vid
_ _ o
Eric Garcia egarcia@jrbengineering.com (214) 678-0022 TexTerra Engineering
Ernesto Hernandez
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Fadi Faraj ffaraj@jrbengineering.com (214) 678-0022 TexTerra Engineering (formerly JRB Engineering) L F
Fanny Salgado fannydrgeo@gmail.com (469) 492-3943
Firoze Shams fshams@global-civil.com (469) 995-1134 Global Civil Solutions, LLC
Frank Yuan frankyuan@beyondet.com (512) 586-8698 Beyond Engineering and Testing, LLC v 3 “
Gabriel M Arcizo gabriel@getrcinsurance.com (214) 390-5282 RC Insurance Agency, LLC
Gary Shearod gshearod@kstrategies.com (469) 964-6539 K Strategies
Gary Atkinson gary@kuniklo.com (682) 553-3401 a ? l‘\r
|3/
/)
George Rosado george@tjcwwllc.com (214) 906-1745 TJC Worldwide, LLC TIC Products s L
Jan Naidu annapurnasolutionsllc@gmail.com (903) 883-7934 Annapurna Solutions
Janet Veracruz (972) 965-7449
Jason Brimingham jbrimingham@pmapllc.com (817) 793-5462 Project Management Associates y; l
Jay Smith jaysmith@knapheide.com (817) 240-8990 Knapheide
Jay Johnson jayjohnson@swevisllc.com (817) 518-4604 South West EV Installation Services LLC
Jeff Queary jeffrey@plan.design (817) 897-3870 Centurion Planning and Design
Jeremy Burrows jeremy@cowboytruckingdfw.com (214) 200-6829 Cowboy Trucking
Jie Zhang JZhang@CivilSolutionServices.com (214) 458-7487 Civil Solution Services, LLC
Jodi Bird jodibird@corsairus.com (817) 925-2482 Corsair Consulting, LLC
Joe Veracruz veracruzellc@gmail.com (972) 965-7809 Veracruz Enterprises LLC
John Rojas jrojas@ie-services.com (214) 206-6379 IES
john williams jewilliams@cmtslic.com (214) 637-6200 CMTS LLC
Johnny Nobles jnobles@consultnet.com (214) 257-8822 Consultnet, L.L.C.
Johnny Nobles jnobles@consultnet.com (214) 257-8822 Consultnet
Jose Benitez jose.benitez@centroresources.com (817) 825-7730 Centro
juan Valles juan.valles@vallesbrothersindustries.com (682) 560-3904 VBI LLC
Juan Romero jromero@aghaengineering.com (713) 331-9464
Kailee Jodarski kailee@kuniklo.com (623) 414-2989 Kuniklo Corporation 94[_
Kalaichelvi Devarajan kdevarajan@hvj.com (832) 785-7258 HVI North Texas - Chelliah Consultants, Inc.
Karunakar Vemula kvvemula@apolloits.com (703) 554-0884 Apollo Technology Solutions LLC
v
Keeton Welch kwelch@holmesmurphy.com (469) 768-0843 Holmes Murphy Z/W
/ )
Kenneth Peck Ken.peck@kcepfinancialservices.com (469) 942-7823 Kcep Financial Services LLC
Kim Brooks kbrooks@whitehawkmail.com (469) 342-6844 White Hawk Engineering & Design, LLC V,%
Lana Fidelscaia Ifidelscaia@firstbusiness.bank (214) 546-7721 First Business Bank i
vl
Lance Herell lance@emailtangent.com (214) 215-9846 Tangent Infrastructure Solutions ﬁ,‘
/{ |
If
Lourdes Gonzalez lgonzalez@primeraeng.com (312) 342-2946 "\ﬁ“/{r\

Primera Engineers, Ltd.
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Luis Diaz luis@ cowboytruckingdfw.com (214) 587-5145
Majed Agha magha@aghaengineerin.com (713) 331-9464 Agha Engineering, LLC
Mamoona Amir mamir@callmasters.us (940) 641-8753
Mamoona Amir mamir@callmasters.us (972) 955-0755
Manuel Escalera mescalera@redriversafety.com (405) 882-2241 Red River Safety Solution, LLC
Mario Mares (214) 223-1448
Mark Gentry gecinfo@gentrycarpentryconstruction.com (817) 435-9060 Gentry Carpentry & Construction LLC
Marvin Garcia marvin.garcia@ 1836engineering.com (806) 239-1250 M_ (-
Matt Gould matthew@plan.design (972) 832-9380 Centurion Planning and Design
Mayra Prada (903) 771-9422
Metria McCall accounting@|anefivetrans.com (470) 658-0731 LANE 5 TRANSPORTATION & LOGISTICS LLC
Michael larussi michael@supernovaaerial.com (469) 682-1874 Supernova Aerial
Michael Zhang michael.zhang@environeerconsulting.com (214) 886-6684 Environeer Engineering Consulting
Michael Wise michael@volublesystems.com (214) 621-9478 Voluble Systems, LLC
Michael Wise michael@volublesystems.com (214) 621-9478 Voluble Systems, LLC
Michael White mikewhite@ Capitalfiltrations.com (512) 645-9517 Capital Filtrations Inc /
P
b A
. . . . . v
Michael larussi michael @supernavaaerial.com (469) 639-1886 SuperNova Aerial
Michael Zhang michael.zhang@environeerconsulting.com (214) 886-6684 Environeer Engineering Consulting
MICHAEL Pratt paradiseinc2020@gmail.com (281) 994-8050 Conspicuous Inc
Michael Zhang michael.zhang@environeerconsulting.com (214) 886-6684 Environeer, LLC
24
Miguel d'Escoto mdescoto@descotoinc.com (312) 656-6423 d'Escoto Inc A
Miguel d'Escoto mdescoto@descotoinc.com (312) 656-6423 v
ns
Meonigue Sanford monigue @cowboytruckingdfw.com (469) 988-4470 Cowboy Trucking L
Nancy Cline nancy.s.clinel@gmail.com9728984668 (972) 898-4668 NSC Engineering, PLLC
NATALIE ORTIZ Alphahvac@mail.com (214) 663-8328 Alpha Heating & Cooling Llc
Nekesa echols Nekesa2005@yzhoo.com (832) 880-8119 Alfa & Omega Solutions LLC
0
g e VAN
Oom Gharty Chhetri  |omgc@icivileng.com {972) 523-5493 iCivil Engineering
Partheeban Selvarajah partheebans@cmtassociates.com (808) 221-3776 CMT Associates
Patrick Ayeni patrickayeni@tiniximpacts.com (734) 604-7160 TinixImpacts
. (o e < i
Rachel Navejar-Phillips | rphillips@rios-group.com (817) 999-8048 The Rios Group, Inc. == ot
Rajendra Meruva rmeruva@geotesteng.com (469) 931-7055 Geotest Engineering, Inc. 1/
Ramiro De La Cruz rdelacruz@rdelec.biz (817) 541-7545 R&D Electrical LLC
Raquel Ibarra Ibarra@|BARRAengineers.com (214) 219-1030 IBARRA
Reevelyn Jones (817) 366-7200
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Renette Johnson renettejohnson@swevisllc.com (817) 518-4604
Rohit Singla admin@epsengineers.com (214) 906-1908 EP&S,LLC
Ruby Gentry rubygentry@gentrycarpentryconstruction.com (817) 986-3861
]
grA.?d
Russell Watkins russ@conner-legrand.com (469) 994-9913 Conner-Legrand, Inc. {Aquafin Manufacturer Rep) &
Sabrina Woods sabrinalw4@gmail.com (817) 724-4158
Sam Dam sdam@global-civil.com (817) 797-4595
==
L s
: e
Sandro Gutierrez sandrog@wilkins.com (972) 479-1090
Sanjay Purohit
SAVIO PAIS info@netsynkinc.com (848) 248-5231 Netsynk Inc
SAVIO PAIS info@netsynkinc.com (848) 248-5231 Netsynk Inc
Selena Simmaons uniqueresourcemanagementllc@gmail.com (405) 512-2525 Unique Resource Management LLC
Seneca McField seneca@foundationwerks.com (601) 813-3353 Foundation Werks
Sheri Hollaway Sheri@hollawayconsultingengineers.com (281) 536-4868 Hollaway Consulting Engineers
Siddharth Patil spatil@whitehawkmail.com (469) 342-6844
ST
Siobhan Albert siobhan.albert@chickenango.com (512) 809-7093 Chickenango Marketing Solutions, Inc. <
Stephanie Teetes steetes@undergroundsupportservices.com (972) 971-0875 Underground Support Services, LLC
W-‘F&e‘tﬂ_—‘ steetes@undergroundsupportservices.com (972) 971-0875 Underground Support Services, Tt
/ N
Steven Solka steven.solka@vanir.com (214) 632-2549 Vanir Construction Management i )
Sue Beets sbeets@adastaff.com (817) 477-1049 Ad-A-Staff Inc.
Suzanne Salazar ssalazar@solarayengineering.com (972) 247-1516 Solaray Engineering
Syrenthia Sanders
Taileah "Tai" Hunter thunter@tjhunterengineering.com (469) 431-0177 TJ Hunter Engineering, Inc.
Tappan Guha tg@limitlessofficeproducts.com (214) 764-4092 Limitless Office Products
/
Tariqf KHurshid ﬁrshid@ao!.comm /) (954) 6755681 /7 Qultek Comsuftants, Inc. _—"_ ) ,], .-
- ot =T | L I o (AL
Tarig Khurshid tkhurshid@aol.com (954) 675-5681 Qultek Consultants, Inc. /
Tarig Khurshid tkhurshid@aol.com (954) 675-5681 Qultek Consultants, Inc. ‘/
Ted Uwague ted@lentzengineering.com (512) 665-8037 Lentz Engineering W
Terry Lacy-Little tlacy@eaglebarricade.com (214) 644-2444 Eagle Barricade, LLC
Thomas Delgado 4tecelectric@gmail.com (682) 970-8325 4 TEC ELECTRIC (lIc)
Timothy Sanders tsanders@utillico.com {314) 479-5908 UtilliCo
7
Vi
Todd Adams todd.adams1102@lendistry.com (214) 957-3164 Lendistry W
Tony Arredondo aarredondo@azh-engrs.com (210) 792-9344 AZ&B
Travis Chevis centel.heat.air@gmail.com (214) 680-7058 CENTEL HEATING & A/C LLC
Trenia McKinzie trenia@wilkins.com (972) 479-1090 The Wilkins Group, Inc. =






